Ordering Information
1 – Power Supply
2 – Gigabit Ethernet PC Connection Cables
3 – Gigabit Ethernet ES89x/FETK Connection and ES89x Power Supply
Cables
4 – ETK Adapter Cable
5 – ETK Cables
6 – Fast Ethernet OPEN Alliance BroadR-Reach® BR_XETK Connection
Cable
7 – Fast Ethernet ES89x/XETK Connection
8 – Adapter Cable for Connection to XETK
9 – Vehicle Bus Connection
10 – Fast Ethernet Connection to ES4xx, ES63x, and ES93x Modules
11 – Fast Ethernet Connection to ES523, ES600, ES610, ES620, and ES650
Modules
12 – Ethernet Connection to ES910 Prototyping Modules
Order Name Length Short Name
Order
Number
ES89x Modules
ES891.2 ECU and Bus Interface Module
Package
ES891.2
Package
F‑00K‑114‑852
ES891.2 ECU and Bus Interface Module
(2xFETK/GE, 1xFE, 1xLIN, 5xCAN (FD-SIC) or
3xCAN (FD-SIC)+1xFlexRay A/B)
  ES891.2 F‑00K‑114‑806
ES892.2 ECU and Bus Interface Module
Package
ES892.2
Package
F‑00K‑114‑853
ES892.2 ECU and Bus Interface Module (2x
FETK/GE, 1x FE, 1x LIN, 5x CAN (FD-SIC))
  ES892.2 F‑00K‑114‑809
Optional Cables and Connectors
1 – Power supply
ES801.1 Base Module for ES800 – Banana
(2mc), 2m
  ES801.1 F‑00K‑109‑483
ES801.1-S Base Module for ES800 - Safety
Banana (2mc), 2m
  ES801.1‑S F‑00K‑110‑057
2 – Gigabit Ethernet PC Connection Cables
1 GBit/s Ethernet PC Connection Cable ,
Lemo 1B FGM – RJ45 (10fc-8mc), 3 m
3.00 m
9.84 ft
CBE250.1‑3 F‑00K‑109‑469
1-Gbit/s Ethernet PC Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGM – RJ45 (10fc-8mc), 5 m
5.00 m
16.40 ft
CBE250.1‑5 F‑00K‑109‑470
1 GBit/s Ethernet PC Connection Cable,
Lemo 1B FGM – RJ45 (10fc-8mc), 8 m
8.00 m
26.25 ft
CBE250.1‑8 F‑00K‑109‑471
3 – Gigabit Ethernet FETK Connection and Power Supply Cable
1 GBit/s Ethernet Connection and Power
Supply Cable, Lemo 1B FGM - Lemo 1B FGH
(10fc-10mc), 3 m
3.00 m
9.84 ft
CBE260.1‑3 F‑00K‑109‑446
1 GBit/s Ethernet Connection and Power
Supply Cable, Lemo 1B FGM - Lemo 1B FGH